
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY
Department of Chemical Engineering

Spring Semester Time Table for PG and UG (02.01.2017 to 14.04.2017) (Updated on 10.01.2017)
Time 0830-0925 0930-1025 1035-1130 1135-1230 1400-1525 1530-1655 1705-1830 1835-2000

Day 1A 2A 3A 4A 8A/L1 9A/L1 12A 13A

Monday
UG CL451/ASM(LC202) CL202/SCP/MB(LC302) CL250(S2)/HN(118)

CL254(S1)/VG(149)
CL306/SBN/MV(LH301)

CL302(S1)/KM(IC2)
CL302(S2)/RDG(LC201)

CL152(S1)/JB(LC202)
CL152(S2)/PSG(LC301)

CL232/PS/SJ/Sme/JS(S2 BAY)

CL246/SS/JS(LC302)

PG CL613/SWB(149)
CL706/MUKT(235)

CL716/SJ(LT102) CL672/SBN(240)
CL684/SM/RKM(149)

CL686/SCP(230)

4B 1B 2B 3B 10A/L2 11A/L2 14A 15A

Tuesday
UG CL302(S1)/KM(IC2)

CL302(S2)/RDG(LC201)
CL451/ASM(LC202) CL202/SCP/MB(LC302) CL250(S2)/HN(118)

CL254(S1)/VG(149)
CL306/SBN/MV(LH301)

CL202(T)/MB(LC302)
CL335/PS/RD/VG/ABM(S2BAY)

CL407/ASM(LC202)
CL202(T)/MB(LC302) 

CL310/KVV/AC(LH101)

PG CL716/SJ(LT102) CL613/SWB(149)
CL706/MUKT(235)

CL610/YSM/VAJ (PG LAB)
CL724/SBN/AS (?)

CL603/GUDI(LC202)
CL663/GAV(LT102)
CL669/VMN(149)

CL722/RATUL(LT005)

7A 5A(0930-1055) 6A(1105-1230 10A/LX XB/LX XC XD

Wednesday
UG CL302(S1)/KM(LT101) (T)

CL302(S2)/RDG(LT102) (T)
CL308/SM (230)

CL461/ATQM(228) CL250(S1)/SR(LC302)
CL254(S2)/JA(118)
CL325/AM(LT103)

CL407/ASM(LC202)

PG CL604/RKM(230)
CL656/RB(149)

CL620/SG(LT201)
CL662/PW(230)

CL672/SBN(240)
CL684/SM/RKM(149)

3C 4C 1C 2C 8B/L3 9B/L3 12B 13B

Thursday
UG CL250(S2)/HN(118)

CL254(S1)/VG(149)
CL306/SBN/MV(LH301)

CL302(S1)/KM(IC2)
CL302(S2)/RDG(LC201)

CL451/ASM(LC202) CL202/SCP/MB(LC302) CL152(S1)/JB(LC202)
CL152(S2)/PSG(LC301)

CL246/SS/JS(LC302) CL686/SCP(230)

PG CL716/SJ(LT102) CL613/SWB(149)
CL706/MUKT(235)

CL702/CL704(MUKT/RB
) (118)

7B/F2 5B(0930-1055) 6B(1105-1230) 10B/L4 11B/L4 14B 15B

Friday
UG CL407/ASM(LT102) (T)

CL308/SM (230)
CL461/ATQM(228) CL250(S1)/SR(LC302)

CL254(S2)/JA(118)
CL325/AM(LT103)

CL407/ASM(LC202) CL310/KVV/AC(LH101)

PG CL604/RKM(230)
CL656/RB(149)

CL620/SG(LT201)
CL662/PW(230)

CL603/GUDI(LC202)
CL663/GAV(LT102)
CL669/VMN(149)

CL722/RATUL(LT005)
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